LWS27N series
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE NARROW
English
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Size Power Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Certification
LWS27N
ASD-LWS27N-18D18BK 18 inch 18W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,548 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 18" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4" ETL
ASD-LWS27N-24D24BK 24 inch 24W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,061 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 24" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4" ETL
ASD-LWS27N-36D30BK 36 inch 30W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,534 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 36" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4" ETL
ASD-LWS27N-48D36BK 48 inch 36W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,886 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 48" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4" ETL
ASD-LWS27N-72D40BK 72 inch 40W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,245 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 72" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4" ETL
LWS27N-RGBW
ASD-LWS27N-24D18SM-RGBW-BK 24 inch 18W 120-277 V SMART APP 960 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700K-6,500 K Black 24" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4" ETL
ASD-LWS27N-48D36SM-RGBW-BK 48 inch 36W 120-277 V SMART APP 1,979 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700K-6,500 K Black 48" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4" ETL
Catalog number
Notes
Type
▶	DESIGN - LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE NARROW has a stylish,